ez week2o(Jack Weaver Memorial League Winter 2023 Page

Wednesday 6:15 pm Gahanna Lanes Lanes 1 - 26
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place _Lane #  Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 20 11 Screwballs 12 2 85.7 5174 700 159 695 1939
2 9 6 Burpin' Bourbon 11 3 78.6 5429 758 108 839 2328
3 3 21 Balls In Your Face 11 3 78.6 5211 510 331 568 1619
4 25 17 YBH : Reboot 11 3 78.6 5202 724 139 799 2240
5 4 26 Ballz Deep 10 4 71.4 5325 748 126 837 2253
6 21 13 Strikadelic 9 5 64.3 5291 754 112 831 2311
7 8 25 Babushka Bowlers 9 5 64.3 5173 401 429 497 1304
8 16 7 Rolling Rowdies 9 5 64.3 5148 597 253 698 1923
9 13 5 STROH'S 8 6 57.1 5299 674 183 705 2042
10 19 16 4 Balls + 2 Splits 8 6 57.1 5275 524 319 600 1671
11 24 20 Split n' Busch 8 6 57.1 5141 605 246 640 1829
12 14 10 28 Motorsports 8 6 57.1 5092 670 187 752 2051
13 15 12 Bowl-Dawgz 7 7 50.0 5283 641 214 741 2083
14 10 1 Just Average 7 7 50.0 5209 644 211 680 1926
15 5 23 Bowling Problem 7 7 50.0 5177 575 273 604 1778
16 26 22 Beginner's Luck 7 7 50.0 5162 614 237 717 2059
17 7 4 Blind Squirrels 7 7 50.0 5144 572 276 644 1746
18 12 3 The Strike-Smith 5 9 35.7 5161 602 249 648 1830
19 2 19 Alley Boys 5 9 35.7 5136 660 196 818 2031
20 22 18 Split or Swallow 5 9 35.7 5116 715 147 806 2219
21 17 14 Help Wanted 4 10 28.6 5106 547 297 565 1659
22 11 8 Family Ties 4 10 28.6 5092 580 267 612 1788
23 23 15 Beast Buddies 4 10 28.6 5051 563 285 632 1737
24 18 9 Team Mouse 2 12 14.3 5144 509 333 548 1581
25 6 2 Bills Wild Bunch 2 12 14.3 5054 548 297 575 1659
26 1 24 Gillman's Gutters 2 12 14.3 5022 472 366 460 1321
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Ballz Deep 950 877 840 2667 5 <--->  Bowling Problem 891 876 872 2639 2
3-4 Babushka Bowlers 843 957 884 2684 7 <--->  Bills Wild Bunch 821 865 843 2529 0
5-6 Just Average 865 816 915 2596 2 <> Blind Squirrels 845 841 936 2622 5
7-8 Burpin' Bourbon 867 964 872 2703 7 <--->  The Strike-Smith 781 857 871 2509 0
9-10  STROH'S 906 870 791 2567 5 <--->  Family Ties 845 811 835 2491 2
11-12  Rolling Rowdies 758 827 845 2430 4 <---> 28 Motorsports 850 788 839 2477 3
13-14  Bowl-Dawgz 963 1001 899 2863 7 <> Team Mouse 895 876 851 2622 0
1516  Screwballs 780 915 904 2599 5 <--->  Help Wanted 862 838 865 2565 2
17-18 4 Balls + 2 Splits 906 970 905 2781 3 <--->  Strikadelic 931 803 958 2692 4
19-20 Beast Buddies 809 890 929 2628 2 <--->  Split or Swallow 891 852 971 2714 5
21-22  Split n' Busch 814 892 879 2585 3 <> YBH: Reboot 821 763 895 2479 4
23-24  Alley Boys 813 1029 822 2664 3 <> Beginner's Luck 925 821 844 2590 4
25-26  Balls In Your Face 892 877 927 2696 7 <-->  Gillman's Gutters 858 803 860 2521 0
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 56 /-8 910 1112 13-14
WKO03 01/18 24-19 21-26 23-2 425 61 83 510
WKk04 01/25 15-22 24-17 26-19 21-2 23-4 6-25 8-1
WKO05 02/01  11-20 22-13 24-15 26-17 2-19 4-21 6-23

1516 1718 19-20 21-22 2324 2526
WK03 01/18 12-7 14-9 16-11 13-18 1520 17-22
Wk04 01/25 10-3 12-5 7-14 9-16 1811 20-13
WkO05 02/01 25-8 10-1 3-12 14-5 16-7 9-18

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
2328 Burpin' Bourbon 831 Strikadelic 2863 Bowl-Dawgz 1029 Alley Boys
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Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

2219 Split or Swallow

2097 Ballz Deep

Scratch Game

Men 269
266

256

279
206
185

Women

Cody Feick
Rambo
Nick Mowen

Giana Loyer
Tori Richardson
Lisa Masters

772 YBH : Reboot
696 STROH'S
Scratch Series

669
660
656

665
547
539

Brogan Taylor
Hunter Hileman
Nick Mowen

Giana Loyer
Tori Richardson
Lynn Frye

2781 4 Bal
2696 Balls

Is + 2 Splits
In Your Face

Handicap Game

316
292
291

297
269
251

Season High Scores

Rambo
Cody Feick
Tyler Nutter

Giana Loyer
Amanda Fancelli
Missy Stein

957 Babushka Bowlers
936 Blind Squirrels
Handicap Series

801
782
776

719
712
703

Brogan Taylor
Tommy Richardson
Jason Pfister

Giana Loyer
Amanda Fancelli
Michelle Smith

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2328 Burpin' Bourbon

2311

Strikadelic

2240 YBH : Reboot

837 Ballz Deep
806 Split or Swallow
752 28 Motorsports

Team Handicap Game

2863 Bowl-Dawgz

2781 4 Bal

Is + 2 Splits

2732 STROH'S

1029 Alley Boys
963 Rolling Rowdies
957 Babushka Bowlers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 278 Mike Linebrenner 680 Shane Walker 316 Rambo 809 Rick Percy

269 Cody Feick 675 Donavon Hairston 291 Tyler Nutter 801 Brogan Taylor

256 Nick Mowen 667 Priest Johnny 287 Jason Pfister 782 Tommy Richardson
Women 279 Giana Loyer 646 Lynn Frye 269 Amanda Fancelli 703 Michelle Smith

206 Tori Richardson 511 Antonia Loyer 251 Missy Stein 685 Sandy Manley

185 Lisa Masters 483 Andi Robbins 245 Cari Kasson 684 Ann Tope

Individual High Averages
Men 229.33 Mike Linebrenner 218.33 Priest Johnny 214.00 Donavon Hairston
Women 211.00 Giana Loyer 197.50 Lynn Frye 180.50 Tori Richardson
Team Rosters
Book Book

Name Pins Gms Avg Avg Name Pins Gms Avg Avg
1 - Just Average 2 - Bills Wild Bunch
John Janczak 989 6 164 158 Bill Danison 714 6 119 113
Leslie Janczak 422 3 140 143 Katelin Friedmann 724 6 120 106
Doug Hall 814 6 135 143 Jeff Tennant 483 3 161 163
Nick Mowen 1230 6 205 179 Dennis Sauriol 446 3 148 147
Sarah Mowen 362 3 120 . Brian Frye 476 3 158 180
3 - The Strike-Smith 4 - Blind Squirrels
Michelle Smith 799 6 133 128 Russ Kent 879 6 146 136
Ivan Smith Jr 542 4 135 121 Allison Lisko 303 3 101 100
Floyd Mitchell 796 6 132 140 Stephen Lisko 934 6 155 160
Rusty Smith 1216 6 202 185 Brent Hart 1024 6 170 166
5-STROH'S 6 - Burpin' Bourbon
Rob Melaragno 0 0 bkie5 165 Eric Dittmer 988 6 164  ___
Mike Thomas 934 6 155 . Tom Falzone 982 6 163 152
Jeff Kuhn 0 0 bk156 156 Hunter Hileman 1279 6 213 ___
Steve Ware 0 0 bk198 198 Priest Johnny 1310 6 218 ___
Jim Kane 0 0 bk117 117
Kirk Cupp 438 3 146 —
John Conway 1058 6 176 .
Rick Percy 1215 6 202 i
7 - Rolling Rowdies 8 - Family Ties
Yvette Hofmeister 468 3 156 153 Susan Kerstetter 776 6 129 137
Rich Rodawalt 1012 6 168 172 Shane Walker 1241 6 206 186
Doian Stayton 562 6 93 91 Sandy Manley 698 6 116 114
Jim Hofmeister 541 3 180 177 Todd Manley 778 6 129 139
Lynn Frye 1185 6 197 168
9 - Team Mouse 10 - 28 Motorsports
Cari Kasson 695 6 115 . Rob Davis 916 6 152 159
Pete Kasson 927 6 154 . Kevin Wright 1130 6 188 194
VACANT 0 0 120 . Dana Fritzsche 793 6 132 130
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Book Book
Name Pins Gms Avg Avg Name Pins Gms Avg Avg
11 - Screwballs 12 - Bowl-Dawgz
David Diskin 0 0 bk209 209 Amanda Fancelli 744 6 124 132
Andi Robbins 934 6 155 146 Brogan Taylor 1183 6 197 185
Chris Specht 1016 6 169 168 Chris Ankrom 1025 6 170 174
Scott Robbins 1002 6 167 175 Rob Ponder 903 6 150 ___
Justin Ciak 890 6 148  ___
13 - Strikadelic 14 - Help Wanted
Dale Loyer 1152 6 192 185 Todd Dennison 779 6 129 I
Marshall Peterson 1107 6 184 177 Chad Muth 406 3 135 .
Antonia Loyer 1004 6 167 175 Gina Muth 814 6 136 ___
Giana Loyer 1266 6 211 200 Todd Muth 888 6 148  ___
Tracy Muth 407 3 135 _—
15 - Beast Buddies 16 - 4 Balls + 2 Splits
JD Davis 854 6 142 151 Ann Tope 660 6 110 99
Andy Parsley 966 6 161 143 Steve Tope 977 6 162 164
Brian Lynch 781 6 130 162 Kelly Arnold 351 3 17 ___
Dustin Schmidt 785 6 130 136 Tom Arnold 814 6 135 108
Carson Arnold 340 3 113 95
17 - YBH : Reboot 18 - Split or Swallow
Mandell Ransaw 1029 6 171 152 Tori Richardson 1083 6 180 174
Jequaun Exum Sr. 1008 6 168 177 Jesse Reigles 1005 6 167 i
Riccardo Whitted-Pond 1029 6 171 181 Tommy Richardson 1149 6 191 207
Donavon Hairston 1284 6 214 190 Austin Fancelli 1066 6 177 190
Erin Reigles 0 0 bk182 182
19 - Alley Boys 20 - Split n' Busch
Tre 992 6 165 165 Mike McCarthy 701 6 116 111
Mani 919 6 153 159 Ryan McConnell 407 3 135 139
Rambo 1070 6 178 175 Taylor Dougherty 1094 6 182 171
Quando 985 6 164 . Vince Traini 517 3 172 168
Brad Kaplan 412 3 137 ___
21 - Balls In Your Face 22 - Beginner's Luck
Braydon Robison 823 6 137 121 Jessica Mauer 252 3 84 68
I1zzy Smith 586 6 97 95 Bob Manley 891 6 148 143
Missy Pfister 720 6 120 103 Craig Mauer 1077 6 179 198
Jason Pfister 937 6 156 164 Cody Feick 1219 6 203 I
Brian Smith 460 3 153 —
23 - Bowling Problem 24 - Gillman's Gutters
Lisa Masters 913 6 152 . John Gillman 735 6 122 .
Missy Stein 572 6 95 __ Stephanie Eisnaugle 503 6 83 .
Doug Stein 900 6 150 _ Jake Worley 420 3 140 ___
Bill Duey 1070 6 178 . Chris Pammer 382 3 127 ___
Joan Pammer 549 6 91 —
25 - Babushka Bowlers 26 - Ballz Deep
Sava Poltyrev 686 6 114 . Kyle Humbert 559 3 186 i
Jayden Jones 532 6 88 . Ricky Storts 973 6 162 ___
Tyler Nutter 547 6 91 __ Jonathan Hare 1028 6 171 .
Austin Mills 648 6 108 _ Mike Linebrenner 1376 6 229 ___
Tim Smith 414 3 138 —
Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name _Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game _Sers Name _Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game _Sers
Aja 0 0 0 0 o0 0 Lisa 0 0 0 0 O 0
Alex 0 0 0 0 0 Nadia 0 0 bk79 126 0 0
Bonnie 0 0 0 0 0 0 Peter 0 0 0 0 O 0
Cody 0 0 0 0 o0 0 Ryan 0 0 0 0 O 0
Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karie 0 0 0 0 o0 0 Tami 0 0 0 0 O 0
Kent 0 0 0 0 0 0 Woody 0 0 bk158 55 0 0
Keys 0 0 bkig2 34 0 0 Aaron ?? 0 0 0 0 O 0

1/18/2023 1:39 pm Page 3 of 4

BLS-2023/AS 35.01.17 licensed to Richard Kennedy - Gahanna Lanes



1/11/2023 Week 2 of 15

Jack Weaver Memorial League Winter 2023

Name

JB.?7?

Theresa ???
Michah ????
Bryce Albright
John Ambrose
Sydney Ankrom
John Baker
Matt Baker
Sean Baker
Bryce Bardalang
Everett Bell
Jane Bluvol
Jane Bluvol
Pete Bluvol
Pete Bluvol
Vince Bosewell
Don Branden
Kelly Briley
Scott Briley
Trish Buchsieb
Peter Burke
Sean Burke
Craig Calcaterra
Mark Callicoat
Paul Cambell
John Campbell
Josh Cassidy
Matt Cassidy
Chris Clark

Jim Clayton
Christopher Clifton
Ryan Colopy
Roger Conley
Jimmy Conway
Ron Darby
Donna Davis
Hannah Davis
John Davis

Jon Davis

Joni Devereaux
Jordan English
John Eunice
Danielle Evert
Doug Fah

Cheryl Falzone
Daniela Falzone
Joseph Falzone
Liz Farris

Cody Feick
Mike Flury
Pierre Fortner
Mia Frommeyer
Ed Gallick
Antonio Gettys
Jeremy Gilpen
Brady Green
Cody Green
Matt Gregory
Courtney Groce
Debbie Groce
Nate Guse
Jonathan Hare
Zach Hartor
Kevin Hawthorne
Amanda Herbst
Shane Holbert
Danny Hollis
Dalton Jarvis
Brian Jenkins
Josh Johnson
Bunny Justen
Lothar Justen
Jim Kane
Megan Keeney
Richard Kennedy
Ned Kerstetter
Kyle Kraning
Matt Lahrmer
Lance Langel
Eric Lordier
Ken Lynch

Brian Magee
Joshua Matzke
Linda McAdams
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Game

Sers

Name

Trent McClaskey
John Melaragno
Matt Messmer
Anthony Moore
David Moore
Hugh Myers
Craig Nehouse
Jason Nicholson
Carly Noel

Tim Oliver

Mike O'Ryan
Jen Padilla

Alex Palomba
Jason Left Pfister
Jen Phillips
Travis Phillips
Lisa Pierce
John Pilkington
Jessie Randazzio
Aaron Ray
Melisa Ray
Nicole Ray

Bill Rice

Sam Riggle
Mikel Rives
Aron Rolsen

Liz Rowdawalt
Joe Rozalski
Brian Ruth
Stephen Ryder
Clayton Sanders
Paul Sanzoni
Cindy Sauriol
Chris Schoen
Michael Schoen
Pam Sherfey
Tim Sherfey
Abby Sicilian
Jack Sicilian
Sam Siders
Alyssa Smith
Courtney Smith
Josh Smith
Kathy Stayton
Monte Stayton
Sue Stevenson
Jeff Sullivan
Steve Sullivan
Bridgett Taylor
Randy Taylor
Justin Thomas
Joey Trimble
Rick Van

Kyle Vogel
Richie Volz
Cheyenne Waldeis
Gerogia Ward
Jack Weaver
Boston Weber
Chi-Chi Williams
Eric Winholt
Kevin Winholt
Chuck Wolf
Stephanie Worley
Amber Young
Eloise Young
Jay Young

Jen Young

Matt Young
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